Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z8

Mladéa Boleslav 02. dubna 2025

Vladyslav Parkhomenko
Edita Gruhnovi
Natdilie Mdzdrovi
Marek Pesek

Lucie Semberovi
Eliska Pleskovd
Antonin Zemek
Mikulds Bilek
Katerina Umdcend
Tereza Beranovd
Adam Horik

Ema Krausovd

3/8

3/8
3/8
3/8
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3/8

Ostatni ucastnici

G Mlada Boleslav

ZS Benatky nad Jizerou, Prazské

G Mlada Boleslav

G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
G Dr. Josefa Pekate, Mlada Boleslav
G Mlada Boleslav

7S Mladé Boleslav, Vaclavkova 1040
G Dr. Josefa Pekaie, Mlada Boleslav
G Mnichovo Hradisté

ZS Benétky nad Jizerou, Husovo ndmést{
G Mlada Boleslav

G Mlada Boleslav
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